
Food Practical Exams

Date Time

Wed 10th January Morning

Fri 12th January Morning

Tue 16th January Morning

Thu 18th January Morning

Tue 23rd January Morning

Thu 25th January Morning

Tue 30th January Morning

Fri 1st February Morning

Art Controlled Assessment

Mon 22nd April All Day

Tue 23rd April All Day

Thu 25th April All Day Option Class 11B

Fri 26th April All Day Option Class 11B

Students are given an exact date

Option Classes 11A and 11C

Option Classes 11A and 11C


